
Taipei

5-7 Dec 2025

Taipei Archery Open - IWS Stage 3 

Recurve Under 21 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 593 CHO Sehyun KOR 7  (30,28,30,29)

9/ 568 HE Jiasen CHN 1  (28,28,29,27)

5/ 578 KANASE Soham Sharad IND 6  (28,28,30,30,28-T. 10)

4/ 586 LEE Jiho KOR 5  (27,30,30,26,29-T. 9)

14/ 565 CHIU Poshuo TPE 2  (27,28,29,27)

11/ 567 ABHISHEK IND 6  (29,30,27,30)

7/ 574 WU Yen-Hao TPE 2  (30,29,29,28)

2/ 589 PARK Myungjae KOR 6  (29,30,30,30)

CHO S (KOR)

6  (30,30,29,30)

KANASE SS (IND)

2  (29,30,29,29)

ABHISHEK  (IND)

5  (30,28,30,30,27-T. 9)

PARK M (KOR)

6  (29,29,30,29,30-T. 9+)

CHO S (KOR)

6  (30,30,28,29,30)

PARK M (KOR)

4  (29,30,29,28,30)

KANASE SS (IND)

2  (29,29,26,29)

ABHISHEK  (IND)

6  (30,29,30,29)

GOLD

CHO S (KOR)

SILVER

PARK M (KOR)

BRONZE

ABHISHEK  (IND)

Final Rank
1 CHO Sehyun KOR
2 PARK Myungjae KOR
3 ABHISHEK IND
4 KANASE Soham Sharad IND
5 LEE Jiho KOR 5 (142)
6 WU Yen-Hao TPE 2 (116)
7 CHIU Poshuo TPE 2 (111)
8 HE Jiasen CHN 1 (112)
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Taipei

5-7 Dec 2025

Taipei Archery Open - IWS Stage 3 

Recurve Under 21 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 593 CHO Sehyun KOR 6  (30,30,30)

16/ 560 CHEN Zong Yi TPE 0  (23,26,27)

9/ 568 HE Jiasen CHN 6  (27,28,29,28,29)

8/ 568 CHEN Yu-jui TPE 4  (28,28,29,27,28)

5/ 578 KANASE Soham Sharad IND 6  (28,29,29,30,30)

12/ 566 CAI Min-You TPE 4  (29,29,29,29,29)

13/ 565 PAN Wei Zhi TPE 2  (28,28,29,28)

4/ 586 LEE Jiho KOR 6  (29,30,28,29)

3/ 589 PARK Jung Woo KOR 5  (30,30,29,30,29-T. 9)

14/ 565 CHIU Poshuo TPE 6  (29,29,30,30,30-T. 10)

11/ 567 ABHISHEK IND 6  (29,30,28,29)

6/ 575 CHANG Yi-chung TPE 2  (27,28,28,29)

7/ 574 WU Yen-Hao TPE 6  (29,28,29,28)

10/ 567 CHIANG Yu-hsuan TPE 2  (25,27,29,28)

15/ 563 LI PAN Jia-Wei TPE 2  (28,27,29,27)

2/ 589 PARK Myungjae KOR 6  (30,29,28,29)

CHO S (KOR)

7  (30,28,30,29)

HE J (CHN)

1  (28,28,29,27)

KANASE SS (IND)

6  (28,28,30,30,28-T. 10)

LEE J (KOR)

5  (27,30,30,26,29-T. 9)

CHIU P (TPE)

2  (27,28,29,27)

ABHISHEK  (IND)

6  (29,30,27,30)

WU YH (TPE)

2  (30,29,29,28)

PARK M (KOR)

6  (29,30,30,30)
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